Namn

Kristian Gustafsson
Mikael Rosenqvist
Peter Andersson
Lars Strandberg
Jesper Carlsson
Mattias Johnasson
Anders Carlsson
Kevin Carlsson
Hans Lindblad
Alex Gustafsson
Pontus Gronvall
Bengt Dexe

Alf Truedsson
Bengt-Arne Rosenqvist
Susanne Jepson
Pontus Nilsson
Linus Sjogren

Lars Carlsson

Leif Jepsson
Anders Strand
Gert Nilsson

Goran Carlsson
Sebastian Carlsson
Jonas Engman

Titti Olofsson
Johanna Ericsson
Marie-Louise Hagneryd
Irene Nyquvist

Mats Gustafsson
Stellan Linder
Helene Gronvall
Carina Adolfsson
Kerstin Mortiér
Niklas Sjogren

Isak Yrvenstam
Johanna Henriksson
Lena Sjogren
Joakim Rydberg
Patrik Persson
Mats Henriksson
Martina Persson
Viggo Bjork

Felicia Svensson
Kevin Hansson
Stig Frick

Robin Eliasson

Snitt for
17-18
800,67
784,87
810,52
813,57
791,26
765,18
772,89
762,29
755,00
706,77
712,96
727,90
707,72
699,01
699,69
704,57
731,39
715,31
0,00
710,93
690,00
632,23
608,09
659,86
625,20
0,00
654,60
649,47
0,00
649,63
634,21
637,70
666,00
614,56
656,74
599,04
596,62
590,77
629,12
552,80
0,00
595,56
580,81
564,65
646,59
542,29

Snitt for

18-19
805,8
803,4
802,3
794,3
791,7
787,7
778,7
764,2
737,4
735,8
728,1
722,0
703,2
702,9
698,2
697,0
694,4
688,4
683,0
676,8
673,5
668,6
661,8
659,0
654,4
653,7
653,3
647,0
646,0
644,0
643,9
641,4
640,8
636,2
623,7
623,0
618,6
613,9
613,6
611,1
610,8
605,8
603,3
601,4
596,4
594,4

Plac
efter
omg. 21
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Serier
for sas.

18-19
54
62
66
78
65
79
86
82
72
83
81
76
89
60
59
97
51
76
12
52
46
56
20
66
64
57
67
93

2
74
77
70
87
64
15
71
90
63
25
48
10
54
54
87
52
56

Poang
efter
foreg.
spelare

37
18
156
42
78
195
296
483
33
155
117
417

69
30
34
114
16
81
38
69
34
46
73
11

148
37

44
13
74
47
13
98
74

30

68
33
43
65
27



Mats JOonsson
Razmuz Linder Wicktor
Hampus Gustafsson
Carina Nilsson
Emma Persson
Katarina Gustafsson
Alexander Nilsson
Maja Gustavsson
Christel Strand
Ann-Sophie Engman
Joel Hagneryd

Elof Persson

635,00
551,60
0,00
471,62
511,41
0,00
489,26
448,00
516,80
412,95
446,54
0,00

588,5
562,9
526,8
518,6
511,9
511,1
507,5
4945
476,0
444.0
4255
331,1

47
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

22
48
17
66
33
46
38
41

11
a7
14

32
308
153
136

56

35
133

88
217
330



